SCHEDULE - CANADIENS

Date

Jul 22, 23
Jul 29, 23
Aug 12, 23
Aug 19, 23
Aug 26, 23
Sep 09, 23
Sep 16, 23
Sep 23, 23
Oct 14, 23
Oct 21, 23

summer 2023 - Summer 2023 / UNDER 6 (LEARN TO PLAY) - Born in
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Home
BRUINS
KNIGHTS
CANADIENS
BRUINS
KNIGHTS
LEAFS
CANADIENS
CANADIENS
CANADIENS
BRUINS

S

2017-2018-2019-2020

Visitor
CANADIENS
CANADIENS
LEAFS
CANADIENS
CANADIENS
CANADIENS
BRUINS
KNIGHTS
LEAFS
CANADIENS

Time

9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am

Location

GARNET B. RICKARD RC PAD A
GARNET B. RICKARD RC PAD A
Darlington Sports Centre
Darlington Sports Centre
Darlington Sports Centre
Outdoor Lacrosse Bowl
Outdoor Lacrosse Bowl
Outdoor Lacrosse Bowl
Outdoor Lacrosse Bowl

Childrens Arena



